Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Popular Tools Finger Joint Cutters & Blades
Thank you for shopping with us!
Popular Tools Finger Joint Cutters & Blades  are made with precision CNC machines
that keep them sharp and give them longer life. Tight tolerance keeps the finger
joints tight. Customers will appreciate the high quality of these cutters, making it
worth the investment.
Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bore Plate Grind Kerf Countersink Teeth Price
FJ1605040 Popular Tools 160mm 50mm 4.0mm -- -- -- 2T $32.18
FJ1605010 Popular Tools 160mm 50mm 10.0mm -- -- -- 2T $64.35
FJ16050403T Popular Tools 160mm 50mm 4.0mm -- -- -- 3T $48.60
FJ16050103T Popular Tools 160mm 50mm 10.0mm -- -- -- 3T $96.75
FJ1607040 Popular Tools 160mm 70mm 4.0mm -- -- -- 2T $32.18
FJ1607010 Popular Tools 160mm 70mm 10.0mm -- -- -- 2T $64.25
FJ16070403T Popular Tools 160mm 70mm 4.0mm -- -- -- 3T $48.60
FJ16070103T Popular Tools 160mm 70mm 10.0mm -- -- -- 3T $96.75
FJ2107040 Popular Tools 210mm 70mm 4.0mm -- -- -- 4T $85.95
FJ2107010 Popular Tools 210mm 70mm 10.0mm -- -- -- 4T $171.68
FJ2507038 Popular Tools 250mm 70mm 3.8mm -- -- -- 6T $128.70
FJ2507011 Popular Tools 250mm 70mm 11.4mm -- -- -- 6T $257.18
FJS25075806L Popular Tools 250mm 75mm -- All LHTB 6.0mm 6L/95mm/M6 80T $246.60
FJS25075806L Popular Tools 250 in 75mm -- All RHTB 6.0mm 6R/95mm/M6 80T $246.60
FJS20075487 Popular Tools 200mm 75mm -- ATB 7.0mm 6L,6R/95mm/M6 48T $160.65
FJS25550804L Popular Tools 255mm 50mm -- All LHTB 4.0mm 6L/150mm/M6 80T $214.43
FJS25550804R Popular Tools 255mm 50mm -- All RHTB 4.0mm 6R/150mm/M6 80T $214.43
FJS355254120 Popular Tools 355mm 25.4mm -- LRLRS 3.4mm -- 120T $257.18